No. C 150310

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
450 NORTH FOURTH STREET
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than August 31, 2007
Annual Report Form

(g Add 0 alu 3le

CTAINC,

13N 23RD ST

PO BOX 1439
BILLINGS, MT 52103

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX)

DAVE TURNER
1185 GROVE ST
BOISE, ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature

L

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE AHn Chrrsti Mk
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office heid Name Stroet or P.O. Address - State Zip
S.(¢ 6?*"*"4(‘!?84{ .
§. Organized Under the Laws of: / /
MONTANA pate &/ /706"]
150310 '
\ C15 Title //Df/.f/'cffr;f
Issued 06/01/2007 200708002844

FER W o TR0 b T e e e e



CTA Inc.

President
Secretary
Chairman
Managing Partner
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Direct

James G. Shepard 13 North 23rd Street

Mike O'Leary
Keith Rupert
Jim Wertman
Mike Tuss
Dan Stevenson
Dave Turner
Kent Bray
Scott Wilson
Martin Byrhes
David Mitchell

Tim Miller

13 North 23rd Street
13 North 23rd Street
13 North 23rd Street

13 North 23rd Street

1143 Stoneridge Drive

1185 Grove Street

306 W. Railroad Ave. Ste. 104
13 North 23rd Street

701 2nd Street South

2 Main Street, Ste. 205

1185 Grove Street

As of June 2006

Billings
Billings
Billings
Billings

Billings

Bozeman

Boise

Misscula

- Billings

Great Falls
Kalispell

Boise

5 858§ 8

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

Principals

59101
59101
159101
59101
59101
59718
83702
59802
59101
59405
59901

- 83702




