No. C 150310	Due no later than August 31, 2007 Annual Report Form	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX		
SECRETARY OF STATE 450 NORTH FOURTH STREET PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable CTA INC, 13 N 23RD ST PO BOX 1439 BILLINGS, MT 59103	DAVE TURNER 1185 GROVE ST BOISE, ID 83702		
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	Attn: Christi Mack	3. New Registered Agent Signature		
 Corporations: Enter Nam 	es and Business Addresses of President, Secre	etary and Directors		
See attached	Street or P.O. Address			
. Organized Under the Laws of:	-			
MONTANA C 150310	6. Signature	Date 6/19/2051		
Issued 06/01/2007	Name Printed James 6. Shemid Do Not Tape or Staple	Title <u>President</u> 200708002844		

CTA Inc.				P	rincipals
President	James G. Shepard	13 North 23rd Street	Billings	MT	59101
Secretary	Mike O'Leary	13 North 23rd Street	Billings	MT	59101
Chairman	Keith Rupert	13 North 23rd Street	Billings	MT	59101
Managing Partner	Jim Wertman	13 North 23rd Street	Billings	MT	59101
Director	Mike Tuss	13 North 23rd Street	Billings	MT	59101
Director	Dan Stevenson	1143 Stoneridge Drive	Bozeman	MT	59718
Director	Dave Turner	1185 Grove Street	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Kent Bray	306 W. Railroad Ave. Ste. 104	Missoula	MT	59802
Director	Scott Wilson	13 North 23rd Street	Billings	MT	59101
Director	Martin Byrnes	701 2nd Street South	Great Falls	MT	59405
Director	David Mitchell	2 Main Street, Ste. 205	Kalispell	MT	59901
Direct	Tim Miller	1185 Grove Street	Boise	ID ·	83702